
Place N° Voitures Total Look

P T C S P T C S P T C S P T C S P T C S

1 26 Tigrou 10 8 8 8 10 8 8 8 9 7 8 9 10 9 5 10 9 8 9 10 142

2 80 Marguerite 8 8 6 6 7 7 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 7 7 8 5 10 10 140

3 155 La lampe d'Aladin 10 5 8 10 10 10 7 10 6 5 7 10 10 10 7 9 7 7 8 10 139

4 15 Vive les Mariés 10 7 8 10 7 7 9 10 10 7 8 10 9 8 6 9 8 6 7 10 138

5 25 Pharao 9 8 10 10 8 7 8 10 8 7 7 9 8 6 9 9 6 6 7 8 133

6 88 Scoubidou 8 5 6 8 5 7 9 9 9 7 8 10 8 7 8 10 8 6 10 8 132

7 23 Le Village Gaulois 7 6 9 9 7 6 8 7 7 5 9 10 9 5 4 7 9 9 10 10 130

8 20 Spiderman 6 9 9 9 5 5 8 8 6 7 7 8 8 9 6 10 7 3 10 10 128

8 35 Les Pantouflards 8 6 9 9 8 7 9 9 7 6 10 10 8 5 4 9 7 4 7 10 128

10 17 Gros Minet 7 9 6 7 6 5 7 7 8 7 8 9 9 10 8 6 8 6 7 8 125

11 50 La Sorcière 6 7 8 8 7 5 6 8 8 5 9 10 9 8 8 8 5 4 10 6 124

12 38 Le Père Noël 5 8 8 8 7 5 8 8 6 8 7 8 6 8 9 7 5 6 10 10 123

13 150 Les Dalton 10 7 8 8 9 6 6 4 9 8 7 7 7 6 3 2 4 6 10 10 122

13 11 Les Minions (b) 6 9 6 7 7 7 8 8 5 7 8 8 6 7 9 10 6 8 7 8 122

13 6 La Rigol'roule OWSCL 9 6 7 6 6 7 8 9 4 6 8 9 8 6 8 6 7 5 10 9 122

16 51 Le Mammouth 6 4 7 7 7 4 7 8 8 4 8 9 7 6 8 7 7 4 10 10 114

16 84 Pocahontas 4 7 7 7 4 6 8 7 6 6 8 9 6 7 5 6 6 6 10 10 114

18 122 Bob l'Eponge 4 5 7 6 5 6 7 7 4 6 7 7 5 5 3 9 8 6 8 6 103

19 101 Alerte à Malibu 5 3 6 6 6 4 5 5 5 3 7 7 5 4 8 9 4 6 10 10 101

19 14 Star Peace and Love 5 7 6 6 5 7 6 6 7 6 8 9 6 1 7 6 5 3 7 5 101
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Place N° Voitures Total Look

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J1 J2 J3 J4 J5

1 26 Tigrou 10 10 9 10 9 8 8 7 9 8 8 8 8 5 9 8 8 9 10 10 142

2 80 Marguerite 8 7 9 10 8 8 7 9 10 5 6 9 9 7 10 6 9 10 7 10 140

3 155 La lampe d'Aladin 10 10 6 10 7 5 10 5 10 7 8 7 7 7 8 10 10 10 9 10 139

4 15 Vive les Mariés 10 7 10 9 8 7 7 7 8 6 8 9 8 6 7 10 10 10 9 10 138

5 25 Pharao 9 8 8 8 6 8 7 7 6 6 10 8 7 9 7 10 10 9 9 8 133

6 88 Scoubidou 8 5 9 8 8 5 7 7 7 6 6 9 8 8 10 8 9 10 10 8 132

7 23 Le Village Gaulois 7 7 7 9 9 6 6 5 5 9 9 8 9 4 10 9 7 10 7 10 130

8 20 Spiderman 6 5 6 8 7 9 5 7 9 3 9 8 7 6 10 9 8 8 10 10 128

8 35 Les Pantouflards 8 8 7 8 7 6 7 6 5 4 9 9 10 4 7 9 9 10 9 10 128

10 17 Gros Minet 7 6 8 9 8 9 5 7 10 6 6 7 8 8 7 7 7 9 6 8 125

11 50 La Sorcière 6 7 8 9 5 7 5 5 8 4 8 6 9 8 10 8 8 10 8 6 124

12 38 Le Père Noël 5 7 6 6 5 8 5 8 8 6 8 8 7 9 10 8 8 8 7 10 123

13 150 Les Dalton 10 9 9 7 4 7 6 8 6 6 8 6 7 3 10 8 4 7 2 10 122

13 11 Les Minions (b) 6 7 5 6 6 9 7 7 7 8 6 8 8 9 7 7 8 8 10 8 122

13 6 La Rigol'roule OWSCL 9 6 4 8 7 6 7 6 6 5 7 8 8 8 10 6 9 9 6 9 122

16 51 Le Mammouth 6 7 8 7 7 4 4 4 6 4 7 7 8 8 10 7 8 9 7 10 114

16 84 Pocahontas 4 4 6 6 6 7 6 6 7 6 7 8 8 5 10 7 7 9 6 10 114

18 122 Bob l'Eponge 4 5 4 5 8 5 6 6 5 6 7 7 7 3 8 6 7 7 9 6 103

19 101 Alerte à Malibu 5 6 5 5 4 3 4 3 4 6 6 5 7 8 10 6 5 7 9 10 101

19 14 Star Peace and Love 5 5 7 6 5 7 7 6 1 3 6 6 8 7 7 6 6 9 6 5 101
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